
FUNDING CLINICS 2024

DATE
15 February
29 February
6 March
6 March
18 March
17 April
7 May
16 May
25 July
14 August
14 August
15 August
22 August
10 October
7 November
7 November

LOCATION
South Dunedin
Dunedin 
Alexandra
Cromwell
Milton
Wānaka
Oamaru
Mosgiel 
Hāwea
Alexandra
Cromwell 
Ranfurly
Balclutha
Oamaru
Roxburgh
Wānak﻿a

TIME
12.30pm
4.30pm
11.00am
2.30pm
4.00pm
2.00pm
4.00pm
12.45pm
2.00pm
11.00am
2.30pm 
12.30pm
4.30pm
4.00pm
10.30am
2.00p﻿m

VENUE
South Dunedin Community Network
Valley Baptist Community Centre
Alexandra Community House, Room A
Central Lakes Trust, Boardroom
Milton Hub
Lake Wānaka Centre, Armstrong Room
Oamaru Opera House 
Mosgiel Library
Hāwea Community Centre
Alexandra Community House, Room A
Central Lakes Trust, Boardroom
Ranfurly Service Centre
Te Pou Ō Mata-Au, Clutha Hub
Oamaru Opera House
Service Centre
Lake Wānaka Centre, Armstrong Room

AGENCIES
OCT, SO, DCC, AGT, DIA
OCT, AGT, DCC, DIA
OCT, CLT, CODC, SO, DIA, AGT
OCT, CLT, CODC, SO, DIA, AGT
OCT, CDC, SO, DIA, CF
OCT, CLT, QLDC, SO, DIA
OCT, WDC, DIA, SO
OCT, DCC, SO, DIA, AGT
OCT, CLT, QLDC, DIA, SO
OCT, CLT, QLDC, DIA, SO, AGT
OCT, CLT, QLDC, DIA, SO, AGT
OCT, CODC, DIA, SO, AGT
OCT, CDC, SO, DIA, CF
OCT, SO, DIA, WDC
OCT, CLT, CODC, SO, DIA
OCT, CLT, CODC, SO, DIA

OCT - Otago Community Trust, CLT - Central Lakes Trust, CODC - Central Otago District Council, 
DIA - Department of Internal Affairs, SO - Sport Otago, QLDC - Queenstown Lakes District Council, CDC - Clutha District Council, 

WDC - Waitaki District Council, AGT - Aotearoa Gaming Trust, CF - Clutha Foundation

PLEASE NOTE THAT FUNDING AGENCY ATTENDANCE MAYBE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY


